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	АКТ

	Выполненных работ по текущему ремонту общего имущества МКД Щетинкина 9

	Декабрь

	№ п/п
	Наименование работ
	Ед.изм.
	Цена за ед.
	Кол-во
	Стоимость, руб

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	Общестроительные работы
	 
	 
	 
	1064,5

	1
	Ремонт шиферн кровли
	1 лист
	1064,5
	1
	1064,5

	 
	Электрические работы
	 
	 
	 
	0,0

	 
	Сантехнические работы
	 
	 
	 
	0,0

	 
	ИТОГО 
	 
	 
	 
	1064,5

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Экономист
	
	Максимова С.Г
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



